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Charniere ameéricaine

MONIN MMEmonin
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Tableau des références produits

REFERENCE
163640
163641
163642
163643

163644

DIAMETRE VIS
3,5 mm
3,5 mm
3,5 mm
4 mm

4 mm

HAUTEUR

40 mm

50 mm

60 mm

70 mm

80 mm

Descriptif détaillé

Broche mobile.
Percée fraisée.
Acier zingué bichromaté.

LARGEUR EPAISSEUR
40 mm 2 mm
50 mm 2 mm
60 mm 2 mm
70 mm 2 mm
80 mm 2,5mm

VENDU PAR

1

1
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